
 

May 2026 IB Exam Schedule 

Week 1 

Tuesday, April 28 

AM PM 

 Physics HL P1 (1a and 1b) 
Physics SL P1 (1a and 1b) 

2h 
1h 30m 

Wednesday, April 29 

Physics HL P2 
Physics SL P2 

2h 30m 
1h 30m 

 

Thursday, April 30 

 Computer Science HL P1 
Computer Science SL P1 
ESS P1 

2h 10m 
1h 30m 
1h 

Friday, May 1 

  

Week 2 

Monday, May 4 

Computer Science HL P2 
Computer Science SL P2 
Computer Science HL P3 
ESS P2 

1h 20m 
1h 
1h 
2h 

History HL/SL P1 
History HL/SL P2 

1h  
1h 30m 

Tuesday, May 5 

History HL P3 2h 30m German HL P1 
German SL P1 
German ab P1 
German P2 (all) 
*reading comprehension 

1h 30m 
1h 15m 
1h 
1h (all) 

Wednesday, May 6 

German HL P2 
German SL P2 
German ab inito P2 
*listening comprehension 

1h 
45m 
45m 

Psychology HL P1 
Psychology SL P1 

2h 
2h 

Thursday, May 7 

Psychology HL P2 
Psychology SL P2 
Psychology HL P3 

2h 
1h 
1h 

Literature HL P1 
Literature SL P1 

2h 15m 
1h 15m 

Friday, May 8 

Literature HL/SL P2 
Lit & Performance P1 

1h 45m 
1h 45m 

 



Week 3 

Monday, May 11 

 Biology HL P1 (1a and 1b) 
Biology SL P1 (1a and 1b) 

2h 
1h 30m 

Tuesday, May 12 

Biology HL P2 
Biology SL P2 

2h 30m 
1h 30m 

Economics HL/SL P2 1h 45m 

Wednesday, May 13 

Economics HL P1 
Economics SL P1 
Economics HL P3 

1h 15m 
1h 15m 
1h 45m 
 

Spanish HL P1 
Spanish SL P1 
Spanish ab inito P1 
Spanish (all) P2 
*reading comprehension 

1h 30m 
1h 15m 
1h 
1h 

Thursday, May 14 

Spanish HL P2 
Spanish SL P2 
Spanish ab inito P2 
*listening comprehension 

1h 
45m 
45m 

Math Analysis HL P1 
Math Analysis SL P1 
Math Applications SL P1 

2h 
1h 30m 
1h 30m 

Friday, May 15 

Math Analysis HL P2 
Math Analysis SL P2 
Math Applications SL P2 

2h 
1h 30m 
1h 30m 

Chemistry HL P1 (1a and 1b) 
Chemistry SL P1 (1a and 1b) 

2h 
1h 30m 
 

Week 4 

Monday, May 18 

Chemistry HL P2 
Chemistry SL P2 

2h 30m 
1h 30m 

Global Politics HL/SL P1 
Global Politics HL/SL P2 

1h 15m 
1h 45m 

Tuesday, May 19 

Global Politics HL P3 1h 30m French HL P1 
French SL P1 
French ab initio P1 
French (all) P2 
*reading comprehension 

1h 30m 
1h 15m 
1h 
1h 

Wednesday, May 20 

French HL P2 
French SL P2 
French ab inito P2 
*listening comprehension 

1h 
45m 
45m 
 

Math Analysis HL P3 1h 15m 

 


